
NCCER Third Party Pipeline Providers

(Alphabetical by Organization Name)

NCCER 
13614 Progress Blvd., Alachua, FL 32615

www.nccer.org
888‐622‐3720

Organization Name Address City State Zip Contact Contact Phone Contact Email 2nd Contact Willing to travel Written  only 

2nd Nature Safety 440 Benmar Dr. Ste 1088 Houston TX 77060 Ronchelle Williams 713‐396‐0582 info@2ndnaturesafety.com Yes

365 Construction / Safety 365, LLC 922 North Tom Green Ave Odessa TX 79761 Cesar Sarabia 432‐530‐9695 csarabia@me.com Yes

4C Welding and Industrial Center 2689 U S Hwy 70 Hugo OK 74743 Lena Kopp
580‐326‐9417, office
580‐982‐6718, cell ldkopp@4cwelding.com Yes Yes 

ABC Delaware Chapter 31 Blevins Dr, Ste B New Castle DE 19720 Jean Toman 302‐328‐1111 jtoman@abcdelaware.com

ABC Eastern PA Chapter 430 W Germantown Pike East Norriton PA 19403 James Schuler 302‐559‐5737 dmnynk@aol.com

ABC Greater Houston, Inc. 2950 East X St La Porte TX 77571 William Fuller 281‐478‐3900 w.fuller@cmefhouston.org

ABC Illinois Chapter, Inc. 2458 Elmhurst Rd Elk Grove Village IL 60007 Kari Selk 847‐709‐2960 kari@abcil.org Yes 

ABC Merit Shop Training Program Inc. 
dba Craft Training Center of the Coastal Bend 7433 Leopard St Corpus Christi TX 78409 Nancy Brown/Rosa Valdez 361‐289‐1636 nbrown@ctccb.org

ABC Nebraska Cornhusker Chapter 10640 Burt Circle Omaha NE 68114 Theresa Ptacek 402‐344‐4258 theresap@abcnebraska.org

ABC Northern California Chapter 4577 Las Positas Rd, Unit C Livermore CA 94551 Daniel Albano 925‐474‐1300 trainingfacility@abcnorcal.org

ABC of Alaska, Inc. 301 Arctic Slope Ave., Ste 100 Anchorage AK 99518 Amber Cartier 907‐565‐5690 amber@abcalaska.org

ABC of Western Pennsylvania, Inc 2360 Venture Dr Gibsonia PA 15044 Matthew Waltman
412‐213‐3556, office 
570‐579‐7371, cell mwaltman@abcwpa.org

ABC Pelican Chapter 19251 Highland Rd Baton Rouge LA 70809 Danielle Labbe 225‐752‐0088 dlabbe@abcpelican.com AOC Only 

ABC Pelican Southwest Chapter 222 Walcot Rd Westlake LA 70669 William Bruchhaus 337‐882‐0204 kbruchhaus@abcpelican.com

ABC Southeast Texas Construction
Training Center 2700 N Twin City Hwy Nederland TX 77627 Kenneth Wahl 409‐724‐7886 kwahl@abcsetx.org Yes 

ACT ‐ American Consulting and Testing,
Inc 104 Enterprise St West Monroe LA 71292 Cary Tarver 318‐324‐0073 ct@act‐inc.us

Advanced NDT Testing and Consulting,
LLC 1520 E. Douglas Ave. Ste 100 Wichita KS 67214 Jeff Berblinger

316‐260‐3666, office 
316‐209‐3184, cell jberblinger@asbuiltsafety.com Yes

Alaska Safety Alliance 2600 Cordova St Ste 105 Anchorage AK 99503 Mandy Beaulieu 907‐770‐1826 mandy@alaskasafetyalliance.org Yes

All In One Safety LLC 1391 Frontier Rd McPherson KS 67460 Courtney Warden 620‐504‐6012 courtney@allinonesafety.com Yes

Amerapex Corp 2950 North Loop West Ste 100 Houston TX 77092 Patrick Doyle 918‐500‐2921 pdoyle@psrok.com Yes

Apache Industrial Services, Inc. 250 Assay St Ste 500 Houston TX 77044 Trey Granier 504‐915‐4056 tgranier@apacheip.com Yes

Associated General Contractors of Wyoming, Inc. 2220 Bryan Stock Tr Casper WY 82601 Melissa Renville 307‐237‐4400 melissa@wcartc.org Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 20560 Old Houston Rd Porter TX 77365 Erika Dryden
800‐604‐0675, office 
281‐528‐0139, direct edryden@astarinc.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 5801 N. Shartel Ave. Oklahoma City OK 73118 Rebecca Moss 800‐604‐0675 rmoss@astarinc.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 121 Dewey Dr. Nicholasville KY 40356 Kayley George 859‐306‐0693 kgeorge@astarinc.com Yes
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ASTAR, Inc. 600 N Main St. Houston PA 15342 Melissa Hankins
800‐604‐0675, office 
724‐678‐8601, cell mhankins@astarinc.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 4155 W. 16th St. Odessa TX 79763 Juan Chavez 800‐604‐0675 jchavez@astarinc.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 600 Lemens Ave. Ste. 330 Hutto TX 78634 Manuel Vasquez 800‐604‐0675 mvasquez@astarinc.com Yes

Atlas Field Services, LLC 3900 Essex Ln. Ste 775 Houston TX 77027 Victor Rojas 832‐785‐9027 victor.rojas@atlasfieldservice.com
Christopher Peppler/ 360‐440‐0686 
Cpeppler@iapetusllc.com Yes

Atlas Foundation Company 11730 Brockton Ln N Osseo MN 55369 Xavier Escobedo 612‐500‐7084 xavier.escobedo@atlasfoundation.com Yes

Bandofire Inc
825 John Ben Shepperd Pky, Ste
1B Odessa TX 79761 Jeremy Cortez 432‐413‐3521 jeremy@bandofire.com Yes

Bayardo Safety LLC
1682 West Sam Houston Pkwy
North Houston TX 77043 Christopher Bayardo

346‐324‐5305, office 
602‐568‐0305, cell chris@bayardosafety.com

Bolt Construction, Inc. 10422 South Ave Youngstown OH 44514 Anthony Scarnecchia 330‐233‐0117 ascarnecchia@boltconstruction.com Yes

Bonaventure Company, Inc 162 Industrial Dr Rayne LA 70578 Eric Fontenot
337‐334‐4900, office
337‐739‐1722, cell ericfontenot1965@yahoo.com Yes

Canon Safety/RHI Group‐Kilgore 1800 Cox Dr Kilgore TX 75663 Kyle Williams
903‐985‐0742, cell
800‐553‐2964, office kwilliams@csrhigroup.com Yes

CDI Services 14102 Pine Meadow Ln Tomball TX 77377 Gary Carville 281‐660‐4113 gcarville@challengerdrilling.com Yes

CECO Pipeline Services, Inc 5440 Alder Dr Houston TX 77081 Charels Doiron 337‐296‐2706 Charles.Doiron@ceconet.com Yes

Chemical Weed Control Incorporated 2208 Dennis Rd Weatherford TX 76087 Amanda Sexton 325‐315‐2086 amanda@chemweed.com

Cleveland Integrity Services, Inc 370669 E Hwy 64 Cleveland OK 74020 Chase McDonald 713‐820‐1975 cmcdonald@camstrident.com
Juan Gamez / 281‐761‐1157
jgamez@camstrident.com Yes

Compliance Resources 2435 King Boulevard, Suite 119 Casper WY 82604 Emily Farley 307‐439‐1700 emily@compliance307.com Yes

Construction Education Foundation of
Minnesota 10193 Crosstown Circle Eden Prairie MN 55344 Tom Kennedy

952‐208‐4935, office
651‐247‐1899, cell tom.kennedy@mnabc.com Yes

Craft Training Inc. 12711 Fuqua, Ste 103 Houston TX 77034 John Cherry 281‐922‐7555 john.cherry@tissinc.com Yes

CRL Resources, LLC 1634 Montgomery Hwy 191 Hoover AL 35216 Mittie Cannon 205‐914‐4464 wepoweruploud@gmail.com Yes

Diverse Trade Resources, LLC 2859 Westside Dr. Pasadena TX 77502 Rene Rodriguez 713‐882‐3626 R.Rodriguez@dtr‐training.com Yes

Excel ‐ Sulphur 358 North Post Oak Rd Sulphur LA 70663 Doug Stephson 409‐549‐5950 dougstephson@yahoo.com Yes

Gajeske, Inc. 3648 N Highway 77 Waxahachie TX 75165 Jeff Evans 817‐320‐8547 jevans@gajeske.com Yes

Greater Michigan Construction Academy 7730 W Wackerly St Midland MI 48642 Stephanie Davis 989‐832‐8879 sdavis@gmcami.org
Yes,
within state Yes 

Industrial Electric Company 1325 N Hwy 81 Bypass McPherson KS 67460 Chris Ayers 620‐241‐3599 cayers@iec‐electric.com Yes

Industrial Safety Training 1013 Cheyenne Dr, Ste A Evanston WY 82930 Candy Hamblin 307‐789‐5742 ext. 113 chamblin@uintaeducation.org Yes Yes 

J&J Evaluators, LLC 2715 West Willow ST., Scott LA 70583 Tim Enderlin 337‐706‐3135 tim@jandjevaluators.com Yes
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KCI Consulting Services, INC. 307 Henry St., Ste 310 Alton IL 62002 Thomas Stassi 217‐358‐1869 Thomas@kciservicesinc.com
Joshua Stassi / 217‐454‐5442
joshuastassi@kciservicesinc.com Yes

Kelley Construction, Inc. 12550 Lake Station Pl Louisville KY 40299 Timothy Prakop 502‐715‐2420 tprakop@kelleyconstruction.com Yes

Marine Engineering Systems Co, Inc. 5030 Old Kings Rd Jacksonville FL 32254 Will Hux 904‐378‐6563 Will.hux@pipelineOQ.com Yes

MD4U Training Center 1301 Memorial Dr. Suite B Baytown TX 77520 Larry Godfrey 832‐233‐0710 l.godfrey@md4u.org Yes

Mechanical Systems Inc. 800 Weaver Lane Ste A Dundas MN 55019 Aaron Perronne 228‐731‐0266 aaronp@mechsystemsinc.com Yes

Merit Shop Training, Inc. 1002 ABC Ave Freeport TX 77541 979‐824‐7369 training@abctxgulfcoast.org

MSI Wisconsin 800 Progress Way Sun Prairie WI 53590 Aaron Perronne 228‐731‐0266 aaronp@mechsystemsinc.com Yes

Nordic Pipeline Services, LLC 18640 200th St Big Lake MN 55309 Jeremy Van Der Schaegen
763‐262‐7073, office
763‐200‐0450, cell jeremy.vanderschaegen@mnlimited.com Yes

Northern Coatings, Inc. 1539 W Cavalry Dr Bismarck ND 58504 Mike Schiermeister 701‐224‐1150 mschiermeister@ncipainting.com Yes

OQ Safety & Training, LLC 205 Hulco Dr Scott LA 70583 Lisa Johnson
337‐408‐3946, office
337‐280‐1491, cell lisa@oqst.net Yes

Parker and Son Inc 88 Nichols Ave Atmore AL 36502 Marc Thibodeau 850‐390‐3799 marc@parkerandsoninc.com
David Jones / 931‐703‐8732
David.jones@parkerandsoninc.com Yes

Pintail Safety, LLC 1172 North East Loop Carthage TX 75633 Kent Jackson 903‐393‐1454 kjackson@pintailsafety.com
Erick Hernandez / 903‐646‐1754
ehernandez@pintailsafety.com Yes

Pipeline Integrity Resources Inc 35334 Oklahoma 33 Mannford OK 74044 Patrick Doyle 918‐500‐2921 accounts@psrok.com Yes

Plant Services Inc. 2122 N. 9th Rd Worden MT 59088 Larry “Deano” Kothe 918‐688‐2131 larry@plantservicesinc.us Yes

Point Integrity Solutions, LLC 127 Eayrestown Rd Southampton NJ 08088 Rob Shoaf 609‐859‐4323 rob@pointintegrity.com Yes

Premier Safety Resources, LLC 2101 N Little Ave Cushing OK 74023 Patrick Doyle 918‐500‐2921 accounts@psrok.com Yes

Pura Vida Services LLC 906 N Memorial Frwy Nederland TX 77627 Phil Hallmark 409 543 3950 phil@spindletopsafety.com Yes

Safety Advantage, LLC 7210 Bayway Dr. Baytown TX 77520 Paul Fontenot
713 977‐5690, office
832 656‐5214, cell pfontenot@safetyadvantage.com Yes

Snelson Companies, Inc. 1192 Silver Spur Way Plumas Lake CA 95961 John Murphey 916‐634‐9171 johnmurphey@pipeline.partners Yes

SOSS US LLC 2200 S Campbell Creek Rd Sand Springs OK 74063 Jason Bowling 918‐605‐5352 jason@soss.us Yes

Southland Safety, LLC 1409 Kilgore Dr Henderson TX 75652 Terry Rinehart
903‐657‐8669, office
903‐570‐9053, cell oq@southlandsafety.com Yes

Spyglass Solutions, LLC 1405 Gallagherville Rd. Downingtown PA 19335 Jeff Orr 270‐366‐3210 jorr@spy‐sol.com Yes

Stag Safety LLC 4000 Haslet Roanoke Rd., Ste. 16 Roanoke TX 76262 Brandon McCurry 817‐721‐9326 info@stagsafety.com Jon Rooney Yes

Summit Environmental 2125 Glenview Dr Evansville IN 47720 Denny Hurt 812‐459‐0918 drhurt@summit‐env.net Yes

Sylvan Piping Inc. 1001 State St. Perth Amboy NJ 08861 Mike Greco 732‐826‐7474 mgreco@sylvan‐inc.com Yes
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System One Holdings, LLC 1200 Watercrest Way Cheswick PA 15024 Steve Hurbanek 724‐513‐5014 gschurbanek@yahoo.com Yes

T/J Inspection Training Center, Inc 655 N. Glenville Ste. 155 Richardson TX 75081 Rodney T. Scott 405‐795‐5857 rodney.scott@tjinspection.net Yes

Taylor Safety Consulting, LLC 3730 E Loop Drive Longview TX 75602 Phillip Taylor
432‐438‐5031
903‐643‐8100 ptaylor@taylorsafety.net Yes

TechCorr USA Management LLC 1809 N American St, Anaheim CA 92801 Malinda McCollian 949‐795‐5170 mmccollian@techcorr.com Yes

Technical Resource Services, Inc. 1000 North Cruse Avenue Broussard LA 70518 Neil Collins 337‐837‐4519 trssafety@cs.com Yes

Texas Qualifications & Consulting, LLC 3201 Maverick Drive Kilgore TX 75662 Taylor Boaze (903) 218‐9070 tboaze@texasqc.com Yes

TEXO ABC/AGC, INC 11101 N Stemmons FWY. Dallas TX 75229 Erin Stewart 972‐647‐0697 erin@texoassociation.org Yes

Top Flight Safety 17691 Texas 124 Beaumont TX 77705 David Reeder 409‐659‐1259 dreeder@topflightsafety.net Yes

TVG Global Services Training Facility 1620 S Friendswood Dr, Ste 132 Friendswood TX 77546 Marcy Anderson 281‐850‐8079 tvgglobalservices@gmail.com Yes

Wade Works, LLC 10391  65th ST, NW Tioga ND 58852 Wayne Holland
701‐641‐7589  
701‐641‐1722 ed.holland@wadeworksllc.com Yes

XCEL 2755 State Hwy 322, Bldg B Longview TX 75603 Matt Briggs
903‐643‐7304, office
903‐646‐7170, cell mbriggs@xcelgrp.com Yes
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ABC of Alaska, Inc. 301 Arctic Slope Ave., Ste 100 Anchorage AK 99518 Amber Cartier 907‐565‐5690 amber@abcalaska.org

Alaska Safety Alliance 2600 Cordova St Ste 105 Anchorage AK 99503 Mandy Beaulieu 907‐770‐1826 mandy@alaskasafetyalliance.org Yes

Parker and Son Inc 88 Nichols Ave Atmore AL 36502 Marc Thibodeau 850‐390‐3799 marc@parkerandsoninc.com
David Jones / 931‐703‐8732
David.jones@parkerandsoninc.com Yes

CRL Resources, LLC 1634 Montgomery Hwy 191 Hoover AL 35216 Mittie Cannon 205‐914‐4464 wepoweruploud@gmail.com Yes

TechCorr USA Management LLC 1809 N American St, Anaheim CA 92801 Malinda McCollian 949‐795‐5170 mmccollian@techcorr.com Yes

ABC Northern California Chapter 4577 Las Positas Rd, Unit C Livermore CA 94551 Daniel Albano 925‐474‐1300 trainingfacility@abcnorcal.org

Snelson Companies, Inc. 1192 Silver Spur Way Plumas Lake CA 95961 John Murphey 916‐634‐9171 johnmurphey@pipeline.partners Yes

ABC Delaware Chapter 31 Blevins Dr, Ste B New Castle DE 19720 Jean Toman 302‐328‐1111 jtoman@abcdelaware.com

Marine Engineering Systems Co, Inc. 5030 Old Kings Rd Jacksonville FL 32254 Will Hux 904‐378‐6563 Will.hux@pipelineOQ.com Yes

KCI Consulting Services, INC. 307 Henry St., Ste 310 Alton IL 62002 Thomas Stassi 217‐358‐1869 Thomas@kciservicesinc.com
Joshua Stassi / 217‐454‐5442
joshuastassi@kciservicesinc.com Yes

ABC Illinois Chapter, Inc. 2458 Elmhurst Rd Elk Grove Village IL 60007 Scott Loberg 847‐709‐2960 scott@abcil.org

Summit Environmental 2125 Glenview Dr Evansville IN 47720 Denny Hurt 812‐459‐0918 drhurt@summit‐env.net Yes

All In One Safety LLC 1391 Frontier Rd McPherson KS 67460 Courtney Warden 620‐504‐6012 courtney@allinonesafety.com Yes

Industrial Electric Company 1325 N Hwy 81 Bypass McPherson KS 67460 Chris Ayers 620‐241‐3599 cayers@iec‐electric.com Yes

Advanced NDT Testing and Consulting,
LLC 1520 E. Douglas Ave. Ste 100 Wichita KS 67214 Jeff Berblinger

316‐260‐3666, office 
316‐209‐3184, cell jberblinger@asbuiltsafety.com Yes

Kelley Construction, Inc. 12550 Lake Station Pl Louisville KY 40299 Timothy Prakop 502‐715‐2420 tprakop@kelleyconstruction.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 121 Dewey Dr. Nicholasville KY 40356 Kayley George 859‐306‐0693 kgeorge@astarinc.com Yes

ABC Pelican Chapter 19251 Highland Rd Baton Rouge LA 70809 Danielle Labbe 225‐752‐0088 dlabbe@abcpelican.com AOC Only 

Technical Resource Services, Inc. 1000 North Cruse Avenue Broussard LA 70518 Neil Collins 337‐837‐4519 trssafety@cs.com Yes

Bonaventure Company, Inc 162 Industrial Dr Rayne LA 70578 Eric Fontenot
337‐334‐4900, office
337‐739‐1722, cell ericfontenot1965@yahoo.com Yes

J&J Evaluators, LLC 2715 West Willow ST., Scott LA 70583 Tim Enderlin 337‐706‐3135 tim@jandjevaluators.com Yes

OQ Safety & Training, LLC 205 Hulco Dr Scott LA 70583 Lisa Johnson
337‐408‐3946, office
337‐280‐1491, cell lisa@oqst.net Yes

Excel ‐ Sulphur 358 North Post Oak Rd Sulphur LA 70663 Doug Stephson 409‐549‐5950 dougstephson@yahoo.com Yes

ACT ‐ American Consulting and Testing,
Inc 104 Enterprise St West Monroe LA 71292 Cary Tarver 318‐324‐0073 ct@act‐inc.us

ABC Pelican Southwest Chapter 222 Walcot Rd Westlake LA 70669 William Bruchhaus 337‐882‐0204 kbruchhaus@abcpelican.com

Updated: 2/9/2026 Page 5 of 8



NCCER Third Party Pipeline Providers

(Alphabetical by State)

NCCER 
13614 Progress Blvd., Alachua, FL 32615

www.nccer.org
888‐622‐3720

Organization Name Address City State Zip Contact Contact Phone Contact Email 2nd Contact Willing to travel Written  only 

Greater Michigan Construction Academy 7730 W Wackerly St Midland MI 48642 Stephanie Davis 989‐832‐8879 sdavis@gmcami.org
Yes,
within state Yes 

Nordic Pipeline Services, LLC 18640 200th St Big Lake MN 55309 Jeremy Van Der Schaegen
763‐262‐7073, office
763‐200‐0450, cell jeremy.vanderschaegen@mnlimited.com Yes

Mechanical Systems Inc. 800 Weaver Lane Ste A Dundas MN 55019 Aaron Perronne 228‐731‐0266 aaronp@mechsystemsinc.com Yes

Construction Education Foundation of
Minnesota 10193 Crosstown Circle Eden Prairie MN 55344 Tom Kennedy

952‐208‐4935, office
651‐247‐1899, cell tom.kennedy@mnabc.com Yes

Atlas Foundation Company 11730 Brockton Ln N Osseo MN 55369 Xavier Escobedo 612‐500‐7084 xavier.escobedo@atlasfoundation.com Yes

Plant Services Inc. 2122 N. 9th Rd Worden MT 59088 Larry “Deano” Kothe 918‐688‐2131 larry@plantservicesinc.us Yes

Northern Coatings, Inc. 1539 W Cavalry Dr Bismarck ND 58504 Mike Schiermeister 701‐224‐1150 mschiermeister@ncipainting.com Yes

Wade Works, LLC 10391  65th ST, NW Tioga ND 58852 Wayne Holland
701‐641‐7589  
701‐641‐1722 ed.holland@wadeworksllc.com Yes

ABC Nebraska Cornhusker Chapter 10640 Burt Circle Omaha NE 68114 Theresa Ptacek 402‐344‐4258 theresap@abcnebraska.org

Sylvan Piping Inc. 1001 State St. Perth Amboy NJ 08861 Mike Greco 732‐826‐7474 mgreco@sylvan‐inc.com Yes

Point Integrity Solutions, LLC 127 Eayrestown Rd Southampton NJ 08088 Rob Shoaf 609‐859‐4323 rob@pointintegrity.com Yes

Bolt Construction, Inc. 10422 South Ave Youngstown OH 44514 Anthony Scarnecchia 330‐233‐0117 ascarnecchia@boltconstruction.com Yes

Cleveland Integrity Services, Inc 370669 E Hwy 64 Cleveland OK 74020 Chase McDonald 713‐820‐1975 cmcdonald@camstrident.com
Juan Gamez / 281‐761‐1157
jgamez@camstrident.com Yes

Premier Safety Resources, LLC 2101 N Little Ave Cushing OK 74023 Patrick Doyle 918‐500‐2921 accounts@psrok.com Yes

4C Welding and Industrial Center 2689 U S Hwy 70 Hugo OK 74743 Lena Kopp
580‐326‐9417, office
580‐982‐6718, cell ldkopp@4cwelding.com Yes Yes 

Pipeline Integrity Resources Inc 35334 Oklahoma 33 Mannford OK 74044 Patrick Doyle 918‐500‐2921 accounts@psrok.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 5801 N. Shartel Ave. Oklahoma City OK 73118 Rebecca Moss 800‐604‐0675 rmoss@astarinc.com Yes

SOSS US LLC 2200 S Campbell Creek Rd Sand Springs OK 74063 Jason Bowling 918‐605‐5352 jason@soss.us Yes

System One Holdings, LLC 1200 Watercrest Way Cheswick PA 15024 Steve Hurbanek 724‐513‐5014 gschurbanek@yahoo.com Yes

Spyglass Solutions, LLC 1405 Gallagherville Rd. Downingtown PA 19335 Jeff Orr 270‐366‐3210 jorr@spy‐sol.com Yes

ABC Eastern PA Chapter 430 W Germantown Pike East Norriton PA 19403 James Schuler 302‐559‐5737 dmnynk@aol.com

ABC of Western Pennsylvania, Inc 2360 Venture Dr Gibsonia PA 15044 Matthew Waltman
412‐213‐3556, office 
570‐579‐7371, cell mwaltman@abcwpa.org

ASTAR, Inc. 600 N Main St. Houston PA 15342 Melissa Hankins
800‐604‐0675, office 
724‐678‐8601, cell mhankins@astarinc.com Yes

MD4U Training Center 1301 Memorial Dr. Suite B Baytown TX 77520 Larry Godfrey 832‐233‐0710 l.godfrey@md4u.org Yes

Safety Advantage, LLC 7210 Bayway Dr. Baytown TX 77520 Paul Fontenot
713 977‐5690, office
832 656‐5214, cell pfontenot@safetyadvantage.com Yes
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Top Flight Safety 17691 Texas 124 Beaumont TX 77705 David Reeder 409‐659‐1259 dreeder@topflightsafety.net Yes

Pintail Safety, LLC 1172 North East Loop Carthage TX 75633 Kent Jackson 903‐393‐1454 kjackson@pintailsafety.com
Erick Hernandez / 903‐646‐1754
ehernandez@pintailsafety.com Yes

ABC Merit Shop Training Program Inc. 
dba Craft Training Center of the Coastal Bend 7433 Leopard St Corpus Christi TX 78409 Nancy Brown/Rosa Valdez 361‐289‐1636 nbrown@ctccb.org

TEXO ABC/AGC, INC 11101 N Stemmons FWY. Dallas TX 75229 Erin Stewart 972‐647‐0697 erin@texoassociation.org Yes

Merit Shop Training, Inc. 1002 ABC Ave Freeport TX 77541 979‐824‐7369 training@abctxgulfcoast.org

TVG Global Services Training Facility 1620 S Friendswood Dr, Ste 132 Friendswood TX 77546 Marcy Anderson 281‐850‐8079 tvgglobalservices@gmail.com Yes

Southland Safety, LLC 1409 Kilgore Dr Henderson TX 75652 Terry Rinehart
903‐657‐8669, office
903‐570‐9053, cell oq@southlandsafety.com Yes

2nd Nature Safety 440 Benmar Dr. Ste 1088 Houston TX 77060 Ronchelle Williams 713‐396‐0582 info@2ndnaturesafety.com Yes

Amerapex Corp 2950 North Loop West Ste 100 Houston TX 77092 Patrick Doyle 918‐500‐2921 pdoyle@psrok.com Yes

Apache Industrial Services, Inc. 250 Assay St Ste 500 Houston TX 77044 Trey Granier 504‐915‐4056 tgranier@apacheip.com Yes

Atlas Field Services, LLC 3900 Essex Ln. Ste 775 Houston TX 77027 Victor Rojas 832‐785‐9027 victor.rojas@atlasfieldservice.com
Christopher Peppler/ 360‐440‐0686 
Cpeppler@iapetusllc.com Yes

Bayardo Safety LLC
1682 West Sam Houston Pkwy
North Houston TX 77043 Christopher Bayardo

346‐324‐5305, office 
602‐568‐0305, cell chris@bayardosafety.com

CECO Pipeline Services, Inc 5440 Alder Dr Houston TX 77081 Charels Doiron 337‐296‐2706 Charles.Doiron@ceconet.com Yes

Craft Training Inc. 12711 Fuqua, Ste 103 Houston TX 77034 John Cherry 281‐922‐7555 john.cherry@tissinc.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 600 Lemens Ave. Ste. 330 Hutto TX 78634 Manuel Vasquez 800‐604‐0675 mvasquez@astarinc.com Yes

Canon Safety/RHI Group‐Kilgore 1800 Cox Dr Kilgore TX 75663 Kyle Williams
903‐985‐0742, cell
800‐553‐2964, office kwilliams@csrhigroup.com Yes

Texas Qualifications & Consulting, LLC 3201 Maverick Drive Kilgore TX 75662 Taylor Boaze (903) 218‐9070 tboaze@texasqc.com Yes

ABC Greater Houston, Inc. 2950 East X St La Porte TX 77571 William Fuller 281‐478‐3900 w.fuller@cmefhouston.org

Taylor Safety Consulting, LLC 3730 E Loop Drive Longview TX 75602 Phillip Taylor
432‐438‐5031
903‐643‐8100 ptaylor@taylorsafety.net Yes

XCEL 2755 State Hwy 322, Bldg B Longview TX 75603 Matt Briggs
903‐643‐7304, office
903‐646‐7170, cell mbriggs@xcelgrp.com Yes

ABC Southeast Texas Construction
Training Center 2700 N Twin City Hwy Nederland TX 77627 Kenneth Wahl 409‐724‐7886 kwahl@abcsetx.org Yes 

Pura Vida Services LLC 906 N Memorial Frwy Nederland TX 77627 Phil Hallmark 409 543 3950 phil@spindletopsafety.com Yes

365 Construction / Safety 365, LLC 922 North Tom Green Ave Odessa TX 79761 Cesar Sarabia 432‐530‐9695 csarabia@me.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 4155 W. 16th St. Odessa TX 79763 Juan Chavez 800‐604‐0675 jchavez@astarinc.com Yes

Bandofire Inc
825 John Ben Shepperd Pky, Ste
1B Odessa TX 79761 Jeremy Cortez 432‐413‐3521 jeremy@bandofire.com Yes
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Diverse Trade Resources, LLC 2859 Westside Dr. Pasadena TX 77502 Rene Rodriguez 713‐882‐3626 R.Rodriguez@dtr‐training.com Yes

ASTAR, Inc. 20560 Old Houston Rd Porter TX 77365 Erika Dryden
800‐604‐0675, office 
281‐528‐0139, direct edryden@astarinc.com Yes

T/J Inspection Training Center, Inc 655 N. Glenville Ste. 155 Richardson TX 75081 Rodney T. Scott 405‐795‐5857 rodney.scott@tjinspection.net Yes

Stag Safety LLC 4000 Haslet Roanoke Rd., Ste. 16 Roanoke TX 76262 Brandon McCurry 817‐721‐9326 info@stagsafety.com Jon Rooney Yes

CDI Services 14102 Pine Meadow Ln Tomball TX 77377 Gary Carville 281‐660‐4113 gcarville@challengerdrilling.com Yes

Gajeske, Inc. 3648 N Highway 77 Waxahachie TX 75165 Jeff Evans 817‐320‐8547 jevans@gajeske.com Yes

Chemical Weed Control Incorporated 2208 Dennis Rd Weatherford TX 76087 Amanda Sexton 325‐315‐2086 amanda@chemweed.com

MSI Wisconsin 800 Progress Way Sun Prairie WI 53590 Aaron Perronne 228‐731‐0266 aaronp@mechsystemsinc.com Yes

Associated General Contractors of Wyoming, Inc. 2220 Bryan Stock Tr Casper WY 82601 Melissa Renville 307‐237‐4400 melissa@wcartc.org Yes

Compliance Resources 2435 King Boulevard, Suite 119 Casper WY 82604 Emily Farley 307‐439‐1700 emily@compliance307.com Yes

Industrial Safety Training 1013 Cheyenne Dr, Ste A Evanston WY 82930 Candy Hamblin 307‐789‐5742 ext. 113 chamblin@uintaeducation.org Yes Yes 
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